
Registration of participants

Plenary Session

O!cial opening ceremony of the event

Welcome speech 

Sherzod Shermatov 

Minister of Digital Technologies of the Republic of Uzbekistan

Welcome speech 

Jean-Pierre Au#ret 

President, International Academy of CIO and George Mason University

Welcome speech 

Abdulla Mamasaatovich Abdukodirov 

First Deputy Director of the Agency for Strategic Reforms under the President of the Republic of

Uzbekistan

Welcome speech 

Muza#ar Djalalov 

Rector of INHA University in Tashkent

Co!ee break

Digital World: Global Trends and Challenges for CIOs

Global Digital Trends and Their Implications for CIOs' Agenda 

Andrey Beklemishev

Vice President of IDC and Vice President of the International CIO Academy

Digital Platform Government of Korea 

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:50

10:00-10:10

10:10-10:20

10:20-10:30

10:30-10:40

10:40-10:50

10:50-11:20

11:20-14:00

11:20-11:40

11:40-12:00

September 28 September 29



YoungSik(YS) Kim

Vice Chair, KIEA (Korea Institute of Enterprise Architecture)

Transfer of household registration data in Taiwan - in terms of the one-time use principle. 

Hsien-Li Zeng

Assistant professor Department of State and Municipal Administration, National Tainan University,

Taiwan

Opportunities and limitations of hybrid intelligence in the analysis of data related to

medicine and healthcare 

Ryzhov Alexander Pavlovich 

Vice-President of IAC, Doctor of Technical Sciences, Professor, Head of the Department of

Business Process Management Systems of the School of IT Management of the Russian

Presidential Academy of National Economy and Public Administration; Lomonosov Moscow State

University, Faculty of Computational Mathematics and Cybernetics, Department of Intelligent

Information Technologies

Maximum E%ciency, Minimum costs. Advantages and Trends of Modern IT Infrastructure 

Pavel Zorin 

Dell Technologies Datacenter Sales Executive Central Asia

Lunch (Samarkand Regency Hotel)

Session E-Commerce: Platforms, Ecosystems and Other Trends

Concepts of long-term development on the example of Uzbekistan 

Muza#ar Azamov 

Chairman of the Association of Electronic Commerce of Uzbekistan

Doсumentolog a platform for building interstate e-document exchnage

Baizhan Kanafin 

Founder, Chairman of the Board of Documentolog Global Ltd

Panel discussion: Opportunities for building a Central Asian cross-border trade hub

Moderator - Sardor Mukhamedaliev 

Participants: Muza#ar Azamov, Chairman of the E-Commerce Association of Uzbekistan, Andrey

Beklemishev, Vice President of IDC and Vice President of the International CIO Academy, Bikesh

Kurmangalieva, General Director, Digital Economy Development Center LLP

11:40-12:00

12:00-12:20

12:20-12:40

12:40-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-16:10

14:00-14:20

14:20-14:40

14:40-15:40



Co!ee break

Infrastructure & Applications

Introduction to Uptime Institute and Tier Certification

Meltem Karabulut

Business Development Director of Turkey, Azerbaijan, Kyrgyzstan, Uzbek, Tajikistan and

Turkmenistan

Data Center, A Look at the Near Future

Denis Weiner

Director of Secure Power (APC) in Central Asia, Azerbaijan and Georgia. Schneider Electric

PaaS platform, AI/ML: Modern cloud for digital transformation of enterprises in Uzbekistan 

Maxim Zakharenko

CEO, Cloupard Cloud Platform

"The potential of the Uzbek data center market for the Eurasian region and measures for its

implementation" 

Tatyana Tolmacheva

iKS-Consulting, Partner

"New opportunities in the market of data center services and computing infrastructure for

the digital economy"

Dmitry Gorkavenko

Chairman of the Coordinating Council for Data Centers and Cloud Technologies (https://ano-

dcc.ru/)

Panel discussion 

"Infrastructure for the Data Economy: New Opportunities for Creating a Digital Hub in

Central Asia" 

Association of Data Center and Cloud Services Operators of the Republic of Kazakhstan

and the Russian ANO "Coordinating Council for Data Centers and Cloud Technologies" (CS

DPC). 

Moderators: Tatyana Tolmacheva, Partner at iKS-Consultin Andrew Hardisty, CEO, DSS,

Uzbekistan Chernenko Svetlana, director Association of Data Center and Cloud Services

Operators of the Republic of Kazakhstan Konstantin Korolev, Business Development Director,

Russia and CIS Uptime Institute, Великобритания Dmitry Gorkavenko, Chairman of the

Coordinating Council for Data Centers and Cloud Technologies (https://ano-dcc.ru/) Maxim

Zakharenko, CEO, Cloupard Cloud Platform

15:40-16:00

16:00-18:30

16:00-16:20

16:20-16:40

16:40-17:00

17:00-17:20

17:20-17:40

17:40-18:30



ORGANIZER

SPONSORS

Platinum

Gold

Silver

Gala dinner (transfer to the restaurant "Samarkand")

REGISTRATION IS CLOSED

19:30-22:30

https://avantageevents.uz/
https://ictnews.uz/
https://www.dell.com/


Bronze

Sponsor

MEDIA PARTNER

© 2023 CIO Club Uzbekistan

Phone number:

+998 97 716 6344

+998 99 403 6336

Email:

info@avantage.events

info@ciosummit.uz

https://www.expertpro.uz/
https://www.h3c.com/
https://cloupard.uz/
https://www.trendmicro.com/
https://www.se.com/
https://biznetwork.pro/
tel:+998977166344
tel:+998994036336
mailto:info@avantage.events
mailto:info@ciosummit.uz

