09:00-10:00	Registration of participants
10:00-10:50	Plenary Session
10:00-10:10	Official opening ceremony of the event
10:10-10:20	Welcome speech Sherzod Shermatov Minister of Digital Technologies of the Republic of Uzbekistan
10:20-10:30	Welcome speech Jean–Pierre Auffret President, International Academy of CIO and George Mason University
10:30-10:40	Welcome speech Abdulla Mamasaatovich Abdukodirov First Deputy Director of the Agency for Strategic Reforms under the President of the Republic of Uzbekistan
10:40-10:50	Welcome speech Muzaffar Djalalov Rector of INHA University in Tashkent
10:50-11:20	Coffee break
11:20-14:00	Digital World: Global Trends and Challenges for CIOs
11:20-11:40	Global Digital Trends and Their Implications for CIOs' Agenda Andrey Beklemishev Vice President of IDC and Vice President of the International CIO Academy
	Digital Platform Government of Korea

11:40-12:00	YoungSik(YS) Kim Vice Chair, KIEA (Korea Institute of Enterprise Architecture)				
12:00-12:20	Transfer of household registration data in Taiwan – in terms of the one-time use principle. Hsien–Li Zeng Assistant professor Department of State and Municipal Administration, National Tainan University, Taiwan				
12:20-12:40	Opportunities and limitations of hybrid intelligence in the analysis of data related to medicine and healthcare Ryzhov Alexander Pavlovich Vice-President of IAC, Doctor of Technical Sciences, Professor, Head of the Department of Business Process Management Systems of the School of IT Management of the Russian Presidential Academy of National Economy and Public Administration; Lomonosov Moscow State University, Faculty of Computational Mathematics and Cybernetics, Department of Intelligent Information Technologies				
12:40-13:00	Maximum Efficiency, Minimum costs. Advantages and Trends of Modern IT Infrastructure Pavel Zorin Dell Technologies Datacenter Sales Executive Central Asia				
13:00-14:00	Lunch (Samarkand Regency Hotel)				
14:00-16:10	Session E–Commerce: Platforms, Ecosystems and Other Trends				
14:00-14:20	Concepts of long-term development on the example of Uzbekistan Muzaffar Azamov Chairman of the Association of Electronic Commerce of Uzbekistan				
14:20-14:40	Documentolog a platform for building interstate e-document exchnage Baizhan Kanafin Founder, Chairman of the Board of Documentolog Global Ltd				
	Panel discussion: Opportunities for building a Central Asian cross-border trade hub				

15:40-16:00	Coffee break
16:00-18:30	Infrastructure & Applications
16:00-16:20	Introduction to Uptime Institute and Tier Certification Meltem Karabulut Business Development Director of Turkey, Azerbaijan, Kyrgyzstan, Uzbek, Tajikistan and Turkmenistan
16:20-16:40	Data Center, A Look at the Near Future Denis Weiner Director of Secure Power (APC) in Central Asia, Azerbaijan and Georgia. Schneider Electric
16:40-17:00	PaaS platform, AI/ML: Modern cloud for digital transformation of enterprises in Uzbekistan Maxim Zakharenko CEO, Cloupard Cloud Platform
17:00-17:20	"The potential of the Uzbek data center market for the Eurasian region and measures for its implementation" Tatyana Tolmacheva iKS-Consulting, Partner
17:20-17:40	"New opportunities in the market of data center services and computing infrastructure for the digital economy" Dmitry Gorkavenko Chairman of the Coordinating Council for Data Centers and Cloud Technologies (https://ano- dcc.ru/)
17:40-18:30	Panel discussion "Infrastructure for the Data Economy: New Opportunities for Creating a Digital Hub in Central Asia" Association of Data Center and Cloud Services Operators of the Republic of Kazakhstan and the Russian ANO "Coordinating Council for Data Centers and Cloud Technologies" (CS DPC). Moderators: Tatyana Tolmacheva, Partner at iKS-Consultin Andrew Hardisty, CEO, DSS, Uzbekistan Chernenko Svetlana, director Association of Data Center and Cloud Services Operators of the Republic of Kazakhstan Konstantin Korolev, Business Development Director, Russia and CIS Uptime Institute, Великобритания Dmitry Gorkavenko, Chairman of the Coordinating Council for Data Centers and Cloud Technologies (https://ano-dcc.ru/) Maxim Zakharenko, CEO, Cloupard Cloud Platform

REGISTRATION IS CLOSED

ORGANIZER





	Bronze		
t t	BC Soc	loupard	
	Sponsor		
⊘TREND ≝	D Q C U M E N T O L O G	Life Is On Schneider	

MEDIA PARTNER





Phone number:

+998 97 716 6344 +998 99 403 6336 Email:

info@avantage.events info@ciosummit.uz

© 2023 CIO Club Uzbekistan